
Participant Directory
Please DO NOT circulate this directory beyond your organization 



Country ORGANIZATION PREFIX FIRST NAME LAST NAME TITLE EMAIL
Angola Ministry of Environment H. E Paula Francisco Coelho Environment Minister mariano.congo@gmail.com (staff)

Brazil Ministry of Economy Mr. Orlando Cesar de Souza Lima Head of Financial Policy Department orlando.lima@fazenda.gov.br

Brazil Securities and Exchange Commission of Brazil Mr. Henrique Machado Commissioner dhm@cvm.gov.br

Cambodia Mekong Strategic Partners Mr. John McGinley Managing Partner jm@mekongstrategic.com

Cambodia Ministry of Economy and Finance Mr. Sam Vongsy Central Public Private Partnership Unit sam_vongsy@mef.gov.kh

Cambodia Ministry of Environment H.E. Tin Ponlok Secretary General, National Council for Sustainable etap@online.com.kh

Cambodia Ministry of Environment Mr. Ma Chansethea Director, Department of Administration machansethea@yahoo.com

Cambodia National Bank of Cambodia H. E Serey Chea Assistant Governor and Director General sotthysum@nbc.org.kh (staff email)

Chile Corporación de Fomento de la Producción (CORFO) Mr. Carlos Berner Head of Risk and Program Management, Investment carlos.berner@corfo.cl

Chile Ministry of Finance Mr. Cristóbal Peña Chief of Staff, Undersecretary of Finance cpena@hacienda.gov.cl 

Chile Sustainability and Climate Change Agency Mr. Giovanni Calderón Bassi Executive Director giovanni.calderon@ascc.cl

Chile Sustainability and Climate Change Agency Ms. Ortiz Catherine Chief of Staff catherine.ortiz@ascc.cl

China Ma'anshan Rural Commercial Bank Mr. Xiao Sun Chairman of Board sun0155@163.com

Egypt National Bank of Egypt Ms. Maha Hasebou Strategic Sustainability Head Maha.Hasebou@nbe.com.eg

Egypt The Central Bank of Egypt Mr. Rami Aboulnaga Sub Governor nermine.shekib@cbe.org.eg

India Indian Renewable Energy Development Agency Mr. Kuljit Singh Popli Chairman and Managing Director kspopli@ireda.in

India Tata Cleantech Capital Mr. Manish Chourasia Managing Director manish.chourasia@tatacapital.com

Indonesia Ministry of Finance Mr. Dudi Rulliadi Deputy Director, Center for Climate Finance and rulliadi@gmail.com

Indonesia PT Sarana Multi Infrastruktur (PT SMI) Mr. Pranasatrya Adi Head of Sustainable Financing adi@ptsmi.co.id

Indonesia PT Sarana Multi Infrastruktur (PT SMI) Mr. Osman Hanief Head of Financing and Investment Evaluation hanif@ptsmi.co.id

Kyrgyzstan Institute of Sustainable Finance and Development of Mr. Umbriel Temiraliev Managing Director umbriel.temiraliev@gmail.com

Lebanon Ministry of Finance. Mr. Ayoubi AbdelRahim El Economic Officer AbdelRahimA@finance.gov.lb

Malaysia Malaysian Green Technology Corporation Mr. Syed Ahmad Syed Mustafa Acting Chief Executive Officer ahmad@greentechmalaysia.my

Malaysia Securities Commission of Malaysia Ms. Azreen Zainal Deputy General Manager ZalinaS@seccom.com.my

Mexico Banco Nacional de Comercio Exterior (Bancomext) Mr. Siliceo Miguel DGA Financiero msiliceo@bancomext.gob.mx  

Mexico Nacional Financiera (Nafin) Mr. Cornejo Villalva Ivan Director of Financial Instrument ivcornejo@nafin.gob.mx

Mexico Nacional Financiera (Nafin) Ms. Garcia Galindo Beatriz Vice Director of International Cooperation bgarcia@nafin.gob.mx
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Country ORGANIZATION PREFIX FIRST NAME LAST NAME TITLE EMAIL
Mongolia Ministry of Environment and Tourism Mrs. Bulgan Tumendemberel Director General, Green Development Policy and Planning bulgantumen@yahoo.com
Mongolia Ministry of Finance Mr. Zorigtbat Tseveenjav Director General, Financial Policy Department zorigtbat_ts@mof.gov.mn
Mongolia ToC Association, Mongolian Sustainable Finance Association Mr. Naidalaa Badrakh Chief Executive Officer naidalaa@toc.mn
Nigeria Africa Finance Corporation Ms. Tariye Gbadegesin Head of Telecommunications and Heavy Industry tariye.gbadegesin@africafc.org
Peru Development Bank of Peru Mr. Alex Zimmermann Chief Executive Officer azimmermann@cofide.com.pe
Philippines Banco de Oro Ms. Eunjoo Park Minc Chief Advisor eunjoominc@yahoo.com
Rwanda Rwanda Green Fund (Fonerwa) Mr. Hubert Ruzibiza Chief Executive Officer hubert.ruzibiza@gmail.com
Rwanda Yale University Mr. Parfait Gasana Senior Administrative Manager parfait.gasana@yale.edu
South Africa Development Bank of Southern Africa Mr. Jonathan First Lead Specialist, Product Innovation Unit JonathanF@dbsa.org
Spain Energy Efficiency Impact Fund Mr. Eduardo Brunet Founder and Managing Partner eduardo.brunet@gmail.com
Turkey Escarus - Turkiye Sinai Kalkinma Bankasi Sustainability Ms. Melis Bitlis Manager bitlism@escarus.com
Uganda Uganda Development Bank Ms. Patricia Ojangole Managing Director pojangole@udbl.co.ug
Ukraine Ministry of Ecology and Natural Resources Ms. Svitlana Grynchuk Director of Climate Change and Ozone Layer Protection grinchuk@menr.gov.ua
Ukraine Ukrgasbank Mr. Rodion Morozov Head of Green Finance  Department rmorozov@ukrgasbank.com
Vietnam State Bank of Vietnam Ms. Ngan Bui Thi Kim Manager, Department of Credit Policies for Economic ngan.buikim@sbv.gov.vn



INVESTORS & DONORS
ORGANIZATION PREFIX FIRST NAME LAST NAME TITLE EMAIL
African Development Bank Mr. Gareth Phillips Manager, Climate and Environmental Finance G.PHILLIPS@AFDB.ORG
Agence Française de Développement Mr. Laurent Biddiscombe Head of Financial Systems Division biddiscombel@afd.fr
Agence Française de Développement Mr. Alexis Bonnel IDFC Sherpa, Adviser of Partnership Directorate bonnela@afd.fr
Asian Development Bank Mr. Frédéric Asseline Principal Climate Finance Specialist fasseline@adb.org
Australian Trade and Investment Commission Ms. Carolyn Abela Investment Director, Western Europe carolyn.abela@austrade.gov.au
ClimateWorks Foundation Mr. Ilmi Granoff Director of Sustainable Finance Ilmi.Granoff@climateworks.org
ClimateWorks Foundation Mr. Tim Stumhofer Associate Director, Sustainable Finance Tim.Stumhofer@climateworks.org
Convergence Finance Ms. Joan Larrea Chief Executive Officer joan.larrea@convergence.finance
Crédit Agricole Corporate and Investment Banking Mr Eric Cochard Head of Sustainable Development eric.cochard@ca-cib.com
European Climate Foundation Ms. Rebecca Collyer Director, International Energy Systems Rebecca.Collyer@europeanclimate.org
European Investment Bank Mr. Robert Schofield Head of Financial Sector Division, Global Partners r.schofield@eib.org
German Agency for International Cooperation Mr. Wolfgang Buecker Head of Sector Programme Financial Systems Development and Insurance wolfgang.buecker@giz.de
Green Climate Fund Mr. Leo Hyoungkun Park Financial Institutions Senior Specialist lpark@gcfund.org
Green Climate Fund Ms. Ramona Calin Outreach Associate, Office of the Executive Director rcalin@gcfund.org
Green Investment Group Mr. Gavin Templeton Head of Sustainable Finance Gavin.Templeton@greeninvestmentgroup.com
Green Investment Group Ms. Raphaelle Vallet Manager, Sustainable Finance raphaelle.vallet@greeninvestmentgroup.com
Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation (HSBC) Mr. Graham Smith Head, Sustainable Finance Unit graham.smith@hsbcib.com
Inter-American Development Bank Ms. Maria Netto Financial Markets Specialist, Connectivity, Markets and and Finance MNETTO@iadb.org
Inter-American Development Bank Mr. Enrique Nieto Ituarte Financial Markets Specialist, Connectivity, Markets and and Finance ENRIQUEN@IADB.ORG
Inter-American Development Bank Mr. Johan Lopez Consultant, Connectivity, Markets and and Finance Division johanl@IADB.ORG
International Finance Corporation Mr. Arun Kumar Sharma Chief Investment Officer, Global Financial Markets Department asharma@ifc.org
International Finance Corporation Ms. Helen He China Climate Finance Advisory Lead hhe1@ifc.org
KfW Development Bank Mr. Florian Sekinger Head, Sustainable Economic Development, East Asia and Pacific Division florian.sekinger@kfw.de
Ministry of Foreign Affairs of The Netherlands Ms. Dorien Lobeek Finance Advisor dorien.lobeek@minbuza.nl
Mizuho Bank Mr. Gregory Scopelitis Director, Power and Advisory Gregory.Miller@virginunite.com
Netherlands Development Finance Company Mr. Prashant Murthy Financial Institutions Green Finance Officer P.Murthy@fmo.nl
Nordic Development Fund Ms. Leena Klossner Vice President, Acting Managing Director leena.klossner@ndf.fi
Nordic Environment Finance Corporation Mr. Thor Thorsteinsson Senior Financial Manager Thor.Thorsteinsson@nefco.fi
ResponsAbility Investments Mr. Luke Franson Head of Green Lending luke.franson@responsability.com
Societe Generale Ms. Cécile Rechatin Director Environmental and Social Policies Cecile.rechatin@socgen.com
Societe Generale Mr. Yvon Savi Director, CSR Business Development Yvon.savi@socgen.com
Swedish International Development Agency Ms. Karin Lindblad Program Manager Specialist, Mobilise Institutional Capital Karin.Lindblad@sida.se
The Stanley Foundation Mr. Keith Porter President and Chief Executive Officer kporter@stanleyfoundation.org
The Stanley Foundation Mr. Rei Tang Program Officer, Climate Change rtang@stanleyfoundation.org
UK Department for Business, Energy and Industrial Strategy Ms. Alex Doyle Head of International Green Finance Alex.Doyle@beis.gov.uk
United Nations Development Programme Ms. Lauren Carter Engagement Advisor, Invest4Climate Lauren.Carter@UNDP.org
United States Agency for International Development Dr. Rockfeler Herisse Power Africa Regional Representative rherisse@usaid.gov



EXPERTS
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Baker McKenzie Mr. Martijn Wilder Partner Martijn.Wilder@bakermckenzie.com

BASE Mr. Daniel Magallo CEO daniel.magallon@energy-base.org

Clean Energy Finance Corporation Mr. Tim Jordan Director of Investment Research tim.jordan@cefc.com.au

Clean Energy Finance Corporation Mr. Kevin Holmes Former Chief Governance and Strategy Kevin@holmesway.com

Climate Finance Advisors Ms. Stacy Swann Chief Executive Officer sswann@climate-fa.com

Climate Finance Advisors Mr. Yan Fan Associate yfan@climate-fa.com

Climate Policy Initiative Dr. Barbara Buchner Executive Director, Climate Finance Barbara.Buchner@cpiclimatefinance.org

Climate Policy Initiative Ms. Mahua Acharya Senior Advisor Mahua.Acharya@cpiclimatefinance.org

Coalition for Green Capital Ms. Andrea Colnes Director of Global Green Bank Development andi@coalitionforgreencapital.com

Coalition for Green Capital Ms. Jillian Bunting Program Director jill@coalitionforgreencapital.com

Coalition for Green Capital Mr. Rob Youngs Program Director rob@coalitionforgreencapital.com

Connecticut Green Bank Mr. Bert Hunter Chief Investment Officer Bert.Hunter@ctgreenbank.com

E3G Mr. Nick Mabey Founding Director and Chief Executive nick.mabey@e3g.org

E3G Ms. Dileimy Orozco Policy Advisor dileimy.orozco@e3g.org

Elements - Climate & Environment Finance Mr. Christopher Knowles Principal christknowles@icloud.com

GreenCape Sector Development Agency Ms. Megan van Chief Financial Officer megan@green-cape.co.za

Hoi Ping Ventures Mrs. Alexandra Tracy President alexandra@hoipingventures.com

Independent Climate Finance Consultancy Mr. Ricardo Nogueira rnog23@gmail.com

International Financial Consulting Ms. Diana Smallridge President and Chief Executive Officer dsmallridge@i-financialconsulting.com

Latin American Association of Development Financing Mr. Eduardo Vasquez Head of Institutional Relations evasquez@alide.org 

Natural Resources Defense Council Mr. Douglass Sims Director, Center for Market Innovation dsims@nrdc.org

Natural Resources Defense Council Ms. Sarah Dougherty Senior Green Finance Manager sdougherty@nrdc.org

Natural Resources Defense Council Ms. Poonam Sandhu Clean Energy Finance Lead (India) psandhu@nrdc.org

Natural Resources Defense Council Mrs. Bettina Bergöö Green Finance Fellow, Center for Market bbergoo@nrdc.org

Organisation for Economic Co-operation and Development Mr. Robert Youngman Team Leader, Green Finance and Investment robert.youngman@oecd.org

Rocky Mountain Institute Mr. Paul Bodnar Managing Director pbodnar@rmi.org

Rocky Mountain Institute Mr. Darius Nassiry Principal, Global Climate Finance dnassiry@rmi.org

Rocky Mountain Institute Ms. Angela Whitney Manager, Global Climate Finance awhitney@rmi.org

Rocky Mountain Institute Ms. Julia Meisel Senior Associate, Global Climate Finance jmeisel@rmi.org

Rocky Mountain Institute Ms. Ruoyao Zhang Associate, Global Climate Finance rzhang@rmi.org

Transforma Global Ms. Doris Fábiola Arevalo Project Manager doarevalo@gnbsudameris.com.co

United Nations Climate Secretariat Dr. Grant Kirkman Team Leader GKirkman@unfccc.int

Vivid Economics Mr. Nick Kingsmill Senior Economist nick.kingsmill@vivideconomics.com


